COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ÁTHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963		REGISTER REFERENCE	
P.C. 16297	PLANNING REGISTER		K. 1245	
I. LOCATION	Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham, Dublin 14			
2. PROPOSAL	Residential Flats (20 no. 2 bedroom units)			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE Date Received 1 0.P. 27th May, 1976 2	Date Further equested	Particulars (b) Received 1	
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Crosspan Davelopments Ltd. Address 44 Belveders Place, Dublin 1.			
5. APPLICANT	Name As Above Address			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. P/2250/76 Date 22/7/76		d July, 1976 Line Permission Refused	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Notified Date Effect			
8. APPEAL	Notified 24th August, 176 Ist Party	Effect Dutline	June, 19777 Permission Granted Bord Pleanala	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of Decision application Effect			
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register			
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.	Time ext. up to 9th June, 1983 pursuant to Section 29(9) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act. 1976			
15. 16.	***************************************			
Prepared by				



COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH [DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL]

PLANNING AND BUILDING CONTROL DEPARTMENT, IRISH LIFE CENTRE. LR ASSEY STREET. DUBLIN I TELEPHONE 724753

Crosspen Developments Limited, 89 Upper Lesson Street, Dublin a.

9th June, 1982

re:

Location: Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham

Reg. Ref: E.1245

Proposed Development: Plat development

Dear Sir.

With reference to your application dated 5th Kay, 1982 seeking an extension of the above permission, I wish to advise you that a decision has been made to extend the period within which the plauning permission will have effect to 9th June, 1983. pursuant to Section 29(9) of the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1976.

Yours faithfully,

PRINCIPAL OFFICER for

MF/ML

TELEPHONE: 42951 (EXT. 131)

in the first instance.

Planning Department, 46-49 Dame Street, Dublin 2.

NOTIFICATION OF A DECISION TO REFUSE: OUTLINE PERMISSION: REBMISSION: ARRRQVAL: LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT) ACT, 1963.

To:	, = ===== ## × =	Register Reference No: K1245	
Cro	sapan Devalopmenta Ltd	Planning Control No 15297	
44,	Belwedere Place,		
Dub	lio.1	Application received 27/5/76	
		¥	
APPLICA	ANT: Crosspan Developmenta Ltd.	(中国 6 新聞報報 (1 新聞 6 新聞	
the Dlan	rance of its functions under the above mentions ning Authority for the County Health District of 22nd July, 1976.	Dublin, old by order	
	LINE PERMISSION; PERMISSION;	MARRONAL.	
for Pr	oposed 20 No. reeldential flats at.	Whitechurch Road, Rathfarnham	
Dub	lin 14.		
for the f	following reasons:		
(1)	The site is located in an area zor plan "to preserve and improve rest to provide for residential development for flats on this resumentialistatory access and excession materially the above objective, with the proper planning and days would seriously injure the amenit	idential dmanity and coment". The proposed cricted site with we density, would contravens ould not be in accordance lopment of the area and les of the area.	
(2)	Public piped sewerage facilities the proposal.		
(3)	The proposed development would be said existing deficiency in the parameters and the perioday researched to be	covision of public piped d within which such deficiency made good.	
(4)	The proposed development would en- of traffic hazard because of ined access errangements to the existi serving this eres, and because off movements to and from the site ge proposed.	equate and unsatisfactory ng inadequate road system the increased vehicular	
	a zwo soo saa ana ano ana ano ana ano ana ano ani a	huc	
Signed	on behalf of the Dublin County Council:		
		Date: 23rd July: 1976.	
one mo	An appeal against the decision may be made the from the date of receipt by the applicant of twenty-one days of the date of the decision. The subject matter of the appeal and grounds of	ne appeal shall be in writing and shall,	

the Secretary, (Planning Appeals Section), Department of Local Government, Custom House.

Dublin 1.1 When an appeal has been duly made and has not been withdrawn the Minister for Local Government will determine the application for permission as if it had been made to him